THE DATASHEET OF
SFH601-4X009T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
SFH601
www.vishay.com Vishay Semiconductors
Rev. 1.8, 18-Jun-2019 1 Document Number: 83663
For technical questions, contact: optocoupleranswers@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT

3D Models Design Tools Related
Documents
ORDERING INFORMATION
S F H 6 0 1 - # X 0 # # #
PART NUMBER CTR
BIN
PACKAGE OPTION TAPE AND
REEL
AGENCY CERTIFIED/PACKAGE CTR (%)
UL, cUL, CQC 40 to 80 63 to 125 100 to 200 160 to 320
DIP-6 SFH601-1 SFH601-2 SFH601-3 -
SMD-6, option 7 SFH601-3X007T SFH601-4X007T
SMD-6, option 9 - - SFH601-3X009 -
VDE, UL, cUL, CQC 40 to 80 63 to 125 100 to 200 160 to 320
DIP-6, 400 mil, option 6 - SFH601-2X016 SFH601-3X016 -
SMD-6, option 7 - - SFH601-3X017T -
SFH601
www.vishay.com Vishay Semiconductors
Rev. 1.8, 18-Jun-2019 2 Document Number: 83663
For technical questions, contact: optocoupleranswers@vishay.com